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Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN SAJID 

ADIL FAROOQ 

RIZWAN AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD TAHIR 

ABDUL MOUEED HAROON 

SAJJAD SIDDIQUE 

HAFIZ ALI RAZA 

HAFIZ ALI RAZA 

MUHAMMAD NADEEM 

SAJID MUREED

FAROOQ AHMAD

MUSHTAQ AHMAD

ABUBAKAR

HAROON UR RASHID

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

ABD UL RASHEED

ABDUL HAMEED

MUHAMMAD YAHYA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

28100159

28100065

28100208

28100435

28100109

28100086

28100129

28100445

28100349

M. GARH

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

FAISALABAD

OKARA

GUJRANWALA

HAFIZABAD

LAHORE

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

 HARDWARE ENGINEER    -  (BS-17)

SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

9 Case #  18D2022

AJMAL ALI 

FAISAL ISMAIL 

MUHAMMAD FAHEEM 

MUHAMMAD NAEEM 

IQRA BATOOL 

SAFDAR ALI

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD JAMEEL

MUHAMMAD AMIN

MAZHAR HUSSAIN SHERAZI

1

2

3

4

5

28100211

28100513

28100339

28100458

28100501

NAROWAL

RAWALPINDI

BAHAWALPUR

T.T. SINGH

SARGODHA

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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NAUMAN NAZIR 

AAMER MASOOD 

MUHAMMAD ASIM 

MUHAMMAD ATIF SOHAIL 

IMRAN ANWAR 

MEHROZ MUNIR 

GHIAS UD DIN AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD SHAHID 

 ASIM RIAZ 

FAIZAN AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD UMAIR TARIQ 

NAZIR AHMED

MALIK MUHAMMAD NAWAZ ARIF

ZULFIQAR ALI

BASHIR AHMAD

ANWAR MASIH

MUNIR AHMED

AMAD UDIN MUHAMMAD

TALIB HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

FIDA HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD TARIQ NAWAZ

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

28100147

28100025

28100002

28100265

28100319

28100044

28100206

28100152

28100198

28100321

28100306

KASUR

SARGODHA

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

KHANEWAL

FAISALABAD

BAHAWALPUR

M.B.DIN

MULTAN

LAHORE

KHANEWAL

CHAKWAL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


